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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M1 28.89

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J2 29.97

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E3 33.89

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E4 34.57

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y5 37.23

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M1 29.39

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J2 29.97

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E3 34.80

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E4 35.30

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y5 35.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M1 1:02.46

29.56 32.90

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J2 1:08.18

32.60 35.58

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S3 1:13.43

34.89 38.54

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E4 1:14.79

36.81 37.98

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y5 1:17.36

36.57 40.79

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M1 1:02.72

29.51 33.21

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J2 1:10.27

33.53 36.74

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S3 1:13.14

34.94 38.20

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E4 1:15.45

37.18 38.27

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y5 1:16.68

36.92 39.76

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 2:26.66

33.38 37.61 37.1038.57

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda2 2:52.50

38.89 43.03 44.1046.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 2:31.14

33.59 37.96 39.3440.25

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda2 2:47.07

37.42 41.77 42.9544.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Pool: 28.33 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 33.33

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z2 40.50

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L3 42.48

NSSC-NE 11Brahma, Nayitri N4 49.84

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B5 51.28

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Pool: 28.33 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 33.28

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z2 40.59

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L3 42.00

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M4 48.66

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Sonali L5 49.09

NSSC-NE 11Brahma, Nayitri N6 51.17

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B7 52.83

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 1:20.32

38.73 41.59

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 1:28.91

43.03 45.88

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda3 1:31.56

44.26 47.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 1:20.66

38.70 41.96

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda2 1:30.12

43.73 46.39

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S3 1:30.65

43.50 47.15

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G4 2:52.33

39.64 43.53 44.5544.61

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 2:57.95

42.44 44.82 45.0545.64

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Pool: 30.39 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 38.11

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 41.75

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora3 42.22

NSSC-NE 11Brahma, Nayitri N4 48.56

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B5 55.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Pool: 30.39 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 39.76

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 41.81

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora3 42.08

NSSC-NE 11Brahma, Nayitri N4 51.29

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M5 52.98

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B6 53.20

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Sonali L7 54.91

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 1:26.55

41.11 45.44

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G2 1:26.91

40.52 46.39

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora3 1:36.19

45.12 51.07

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L4 1:36.94

44.99 51.95

YMNT-NE 11Khessouane, Manique M--- DFS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A1 1:28.66

43.00 45.66
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G2 1:29.98

41.95 48.03

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora3 1:32.06

43.41 48.65

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L4 1:36.03

47.37 48.66

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Sonali L5 1:58.21

56.96 1:01.25

YMNT-NE 11Khessouane, Manique M6 2:21.65

1:05.04 1:16.61

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E1 3:28.71

46.07 53.04 53.1456.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E1 3:25.29

44.02 52.86 54.3354.08

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Pool: 27.85 2023P Charlie Hoover

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S1 35.53

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora2 35.84

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L3 44.72

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z4 47.32

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B5 56.67

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Pool: 27.85 2023P Charlie Hoover

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YMNT-NE 11Twomey, Nora1 35.65

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 35.69

NSSC-NE 11Tahnk, Lexi L3 43.65

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z4 45.27

NSSC-NE 11Forman, Talia B5 51.61

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M6 55.31

NSSC-NE 11Brahma, Nayitri N--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 1:17.47

34.64 42.83

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 1:16.85

34.66 42.19

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pool: 1:03.09 2023P Meredith Lubelczyk

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M1 1:15.29

33.80 41.49

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J2 1:22.53

37.35 45.18

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S3 1:23.59

37.40 46.19

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E4 1:26.85

40.94 45.91

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y5 1:33.37

43.93 49.44

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda6 1:37.02

45.05 51.97

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E--- DQ

44.18 47.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pool: 1:03.09 2023P Meredith Lubelczyk

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:12.31

32.94 39.37

SAIL-NE 12Grab, Maddie M2 1:16.75

34.44 42.31

SAIL-NE 11Wagner, Emily J3 1:24.18

37.56 46.62

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S4 1:25.63

37.34 48.29

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E5 1:28.56

42.07 46.49

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Jasmine Y6 1:32.61

43.70 48.91

NSSC-NE 12O'Hearn, Mackenzie E7 1:33.33

44.65 48.68

YMNT-NE 11Sanborn, Miranda8 1:35.11

44.00 51.11

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 2:47.12

34.98 44.00 39.4848.66

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 3:03.74

39.42 46.59 39.8257.91

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z3 3:25.94

49.05 49.36 47.361:00.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G1 2:51.63

35.28 45.89 40.0150.45

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S2 3:06.55

38.78 48.30 40.7858.69

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z3 3:23.11

48.13 48.13 49.2357.62

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 27.13

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M2 27.37

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P3 27.92

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G4 28.28

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W5 28.35

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S6 28.81

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E7 30.09

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian8 33.37

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 27.39

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P2 27.94

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M3 28.00

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W4 28.20

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G5 28.43

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S6 28.92

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E7 30.97

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian8 32.55

NSSC-NE 13Verma, Alisha S9 34.93

YMNT-NE 14DeMato, Lia10 34.96

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E11 39.26

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 59.43

28.43 31.00

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W2 1:00.74

28.65 32.09

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G3 1:01.01

29.87 31.14

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P4 1:02.08

29.45 32.63
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M5 1:03.20

29.80 33.40

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie6 1:06.23

31.34 34.89

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K7 1:06.47

31.09 35.38

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E8 1:07.67

31.86 35.81

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 59.11

28.11 31.00

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W2 1:00.35

28.54 31.81

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P3 1:03.12

29.89 33.23

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M4 1:03.44

29.60 33.84

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G5 1:03.54

30.67 32.87

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie6 1:05.81

30.60 35.21

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E7 1:09.08

33.33 35.75

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K8 1:09.21

32.33 36.88

NSSC-NE 13Verma, Alisha S9 1:16.78

35.53 41.25

YMNT-NE 14DeMato, Lia10 1:17.30

35.83 41.47

NSSC-NE 14Sheth, Gale K11 1:18.32

36.57 41.75

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W1 2:16.48

31.11 34.97 34.6935.71

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S2 2:17.42

30.89 34.64 35.6836.21

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E3 2:35.83

34.11 39.00 41.3441.38

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian4 2:37.87

36.10 40.48 39.5441.75

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E5 3:02.69

40.26 46.32 47.7748.34

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S1 2:18.47

31.26 35.20 35.6136.40

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W2 2:19.33

30.94 34.96 36.8936.54

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian3 2:31.38

34.65 37.99 38.5440.20

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E4 2:32.17

34.03 37.60 40.6439.90

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E5 3:00.59

1:26.39 48.41 45.79

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:50.63 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 5:38.29

30.52 33.87 34.7434.04

34.57 34.52 34.38 34.14

34.24 33.27

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A2 6:31.45

32.20 36.08 39.4838.50

40.19 41.31 41.80 41.24

41.12 39.53

YMNT-NE 13Allen, A.J.3 6:36.14

35.16 38.44 40.7740.67

40.83 41.22 41.29 41.42

39.36 36.98

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B4 7:07.65

38.91 42.31 43.4343.17

44.54 44.05 43.62 43.90

43.66 40.06

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 1:07.84

32.88 34.96

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G2 1:08.68

33.41 35.27

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie3 1:09.44

33.61 35.83

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P4 1:11.04

33.93 37.11

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K5 1:13.28

35.29 37.99

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E6 1:20.37

39.91 40.46

YMNT-NE 14DeMato, Lia7 1:23.28

1:23.30

NSSC-NE 14Sheth, Gale K8 1:25.94

40.86 45.08

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A1 1:08.04

33.25 34.79

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie2 1:09.08

33.19 35.89

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G3 1:10.15

34.33 35.82

SAIL-NE 13Cingel, Evelyn P4 1:13.10

34.81 38.29

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K5 1:14.60

36.16 38.44

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E6 1:20.52

39.68 40.84

YMNT-NE 14DeMato, Lia7 1:23.57

40.62 42.95

NSSC-NE 14Sheth, Gale K8 1:24.67

41.48 43.19

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E9 1:37.22

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E--- DQ

37.94 41.75

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S2 2:27.03

34.72 37.16 36.8238.33

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A3 2:28.04

34.47 37.87 37.4038.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S1 2:27.94

34.49 36.75 38.3238.38

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A2 2:37.54

37.26 39.71 40.2040.37

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E--- DQ

47.49 53.34 50.4855.62

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie1 1:23.44

39.23 44.21

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B2 1:40.88

45.65 55.23

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E--- DQ

54.95 1:01.06
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie1 1:23.01

38.95 44.06

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B2 1:40.81

46.02 54.79

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E3 1:56.41

54.96 1:01.45

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M1 2:53.90

37.60 44.91 45.0646.33

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian2 3:10.62

43.04 48.83 48.5150.24

NSSC-NE 13Verma, Alisha S3 3:34.53

46.57 54.79 55.3557.82

NSSC-NE 14Sheth, Gale K4 3:36.48

49.17 56.22 54.6156.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANA-NE 14Higgins, Roean M1 2:55.30

38.25 44.48 45.0847.49

NSSC-NE 14Baldini, Lillian2 3:08.08

42.67 48.04 47.3650.01

NSSC-NE 13Verma, Alisha S3 3:29.89

46.19 54.28 53.2856.14

NSSC-NE 14Sheth, Gale K4 3:39.39

48.41 54.71 57.2359.04

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K1 1:16.59

34.61 41.98

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E2 1:19.50

37.13 42.37

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie1 1:17.05

33.80 43.25

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K2 1:18.87

35.54 43.33

NSSC-NE 13Gomez, Nalia E3 1:19.11

36.94 42.17

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.48 2024P Joslin J Halsey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:18.59

30.86 35.45 36.1236.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.48 2024P Joslin J Halsey

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:18.69

30.64 35.60 36.2036.25

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:22.45

30.47 39.24 33.2239.52

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A2 2:32.19

32.43 38.21 34.4947.06

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie3 2:33.20

32.24 38.33 36.3846.25

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S4 2:33.36

32.89 36.89 34.9248.66

YMNT-NE 13Allen, A.J.5 2:51.16

38.02 41.25 39.1952.70

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B6 2:57.35

38.35 42.62 40.1956.19

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:22.05

30.17 38.88 33.5139.49

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S2 2:34.34

32.50 37.44 35.8748.53

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie3 2:35.92

32.62 38.01 38.4246.87

NSSC-NE 14Smith, Kira A4 2:41.01

33.80 39.29 37.6250.30

YMNT-NE 13Allen, A.J.5 2:46.81

37.92 41.01 37.7450.14

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B6 2:58.07

39.19 41.55 41.3655.97

ANA-NE 14Short, Lily E--- DQ

47.96 50.44 46.081:01.06

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Pool: 4:35.21 2024P Charley J Perkins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S1 5:37.03

33.69 41.97 39.8540.24

51.89 53.21 38.81 37.37

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe1 25.51

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E2 27.63

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K3 27.78

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M4 27.85

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A5 28.93

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S6 29.33

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D7 30.02

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M8 30.04

NSSC-NE 16Sweat, Sabrina A9 30.12

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.22 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe1 25.86

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E2 27.26

SAIL-NE 18Collins, Deryn L3 28.19

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A4 28.61

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M5 28.78

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K6 28.91

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S7 29.91

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika8 30.16

SAIL-NE 16McDonough, Cara R9 30.29

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M10 30.56

YMNT-NE 16Pornkittichotcharoen, Tierra11 30.84

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D12 30.96

NSSC-NE 16Sweat, Sabrina A13 31.58

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E1 59.20

28.35 30.85

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T2 59.67

28.78 30.89

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M3 1:01.18

28.94 32.24

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S4 1:03.77

30.84 32.93

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A5 1:04.15

30.52 33.63

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D6 1:05.23

31.94 33.29

NSSC-NE 16Sweat, Sabrina A7 1:10.02

32.21 37.81
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.37 2023P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-MR 16Bannon, Jane E1 56.53

26.95 29.58

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E2 59.25

28.49 30.76

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T3 1:01.14

29.61 31.53

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M4 1:02.81

29.71 33.10

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A5 1:04.30

30.30 34.00

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S6 1:05.48

31.26 34.22

YMNT-NE 16Pornkittichotcharoen, Tierra7 1:07.57

31.41 36.16

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D8 1:07.73

32.95 34.78

NSSC-NE 16Sweat, Sabrina A9 1:13.19

33.69 39.50

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T1 2:07.45

29.09 31.81 33.5433.01

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E2 2:09.49

28.96 32.55 33.9933.99

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S3 2:14.92

31.39 34.28 33.3235.93

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M4 2:15.05

29.86 33.07 35.4336.69

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M5 2:16.13

31.90 34.33 34.5535.35

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A6 2:23.24

32.11 36.64 36.4938.00

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:49.38 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-MR 16Bannon, Jane E1 2:02.32

28.38 30.79 31.7531.40

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T2 2:10.15

29.68 32.84 33.5934.04

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E3 2:13.75

29.76 33.68 35.2135.10

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M4 2:15.01

31.16 33.78 34.9035.17

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M5 2:18.49

32.94 34.98 35.3335.24

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R6 2:21.63

31.52 35.58 37.3237.21

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S7 2:23.52

32.97 36.18 36.2738.10

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A8 2:23.55

30.98 36.31 38.0338.23

SAIL-NE 16McDonough, Cara R9 2:29.54

32.93 37.61 39.6439.36

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:50.63 2023P Alexandra Bastone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 5:20.46

27.56 30.99 32.4631.76

32.52 33.28 33.52 33.67

33.10 31.60

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T2 5:44.32

30.02 33.29 34.7434.11

34.85 34.95 35.09 35.74

36.31 35.22

SAIL-NE 15Stewart, Paige A3 6:08.53

31.67 35.27 37.2737.24

37.95 37.92 38.25 38.40

37.75 36.81

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M4 6:08.87

31.76 34.29 37.0136.07

37.74 38.11 38.47 38.80

38.66 37.96

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R5 6:20.20

31.72 36.03 38.4938.03

39.45 39.05 40.02 39.96

39.12 38.33

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S6 6:26.65

33.74 36.95 39.8938.60

39.83 40.14 39.54 39.90

39.68 38.38

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E7 6:56.88

35.57 40.89 42.4243.16

42.67 43.14 43.30 43.82

41.88 40.03

NSSC-NE 17Sander, Keiko C8 7:21.19

36.35 40.90 45.1343.96

46.36 45.92 47.03 46.49

46.77 42.28

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 58.01

27.90 30.11

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe2 1:02.67

30.19 32.48

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K3 1:08.39

33.05 35.34

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D4 1:14.95

37.07 37.88

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Pool: 53.61 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 59.98

28.97 31.01

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe2 1:03.48

30.74 32.74

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K3 1:09.99

34.35 35.64

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika4 1:12.96

34.44 38.52

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R5 1:13.15

34.61 38.54

NSSC-NE 16Halio, Anica R6 1:13.83

35.00 38.83

SAIL-NE 18Collins, Deryn L7 1:15.35

36.37 38.98

NSSC-NE 16Sweat, Sabrina A8 1:15.50

35.69 39.81

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D9 1:17.31

38.37 38.94

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 2:07.30

29.53 32.12 32.8432.81

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:59.86 2024P Ariana Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 2:11.49

29.25 33.10 34.1834.96

UN-MR 16Bannon, Jane E2 2:16.87

32.09 34.33 34.6035.85

SAIL-NE 15Stewart, Paige A3 2:28.86

35.03 37.76 37.2638.81

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika4 2:42.62

37.89 40.62 41.9342.18

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

YMNT-NE 17Twomey, Ella D1 1:09.83

33.00 36.83

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M2 1:16.38

35.10 41.28

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T3 1:21.20

38.43 42.77

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R4 1:21.21

38.71 42.50
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E5 1:30.23

42.42 47.81

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S6 1:37.58

45.51 52.07

NSSC-NE 17Sander, Keiko C7 1:43.06

48.96 54.10

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:01.55 2024P Mackenzie Headley

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YMNT-NE 17Twomey, Ella D1 1:10.54

32.90 37.64

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M2 1:19.06

37.39 41.67

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R3 1:21.89

37.68 44.21

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T4 1:22.25

38.62 43.63

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E5 1:32.97

44.30 48.67

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S6 1:35.83

44.48 51.35

NSSC-NE 17Sander, Keiko C7 1:42.84

48.97 53.87

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M1 2:57.74

40.80 44.54 46.7545.65

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:20.83 2023P Sarah Bernard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAIL-NE 16McDonough, Cara R1 2:59.27

40.18 45.12 47.4246.55

NSSC-NE 15Berdieva, Amara M2 2:59.65

41.80 45.49 46.3845.98

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R3 3:07.94

43.35 47.54 47.8849.17

NSSC-NE 16Halio, Anica R4 3:13.70

43.61 48.90 50.3950.80

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 1:00.27

28.04 32.23

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K2 1:04.56

29.77 34.79

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 51.62 2024P Mena Boardman

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 15Ru, Chloe1 1:02.77

28.81 33.96

NSSC-NE 16Sheth, Mena K2 1:06.36

30.68 35.68

UN-MR 16Bannon, Jane E3 1:06.86

31.22 35.64

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika4 1:11.53

32.52 39.01

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.48 2024P Joslin J Halsey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika2 2:45.71

33.31 40.87 47.2444.29

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.48 2024P Joslin J Halsey

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika1 2:50.19

35.74 42.49 46.2845.68

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T1 2:24.77

31.50 37.53 33.3642.38

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M2 2:31.97

31.60 40.00 35.5244.85

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R3 2:36.56

34.14 40.24 35.9346.25

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika4 2:40.25

32.52 39.37 37.3551.01

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S5 2:43.18

33.23 41.99 36.5451.42

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E6 2:49.64

36.24 45.33 37.8150.26

NSSC-NE 17Sander, Keiko C7 2:55.88

34.86 46.31 38.0456.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:01.76 2024P Ariana W Zhao

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YMNT-NE 15Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:16.80

29.05 32.38 30.8344.54

UN-MR 16Bannon, Jane E2 2:18.49

29.36 34.43 32.1742.53

YMNT-NE 17Twomey, Ella D3 2:20.07

29.58 38.08 33.5238.89

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T4 2:29.33

32.49 38.40 34.3944.05

NSSC-NE 15Salvietti, Makenna M5 2:30.96

32.30 38.93 35.6844.05

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R6 2:34.74

32.62 40.27 34.8447.01

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika7 2:45.43

34.49 40.36 39.1651.42

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S8 2:50.81

34.93 43.79 38.2453.85

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E9 2:54.67

38.60 46.59 38.9450.54

NSSC-NE 17Sander, Keiko C10 3:03.45

37.15 49.38 40.1556.77

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Pool: 4:35.21 2024P Charley J Perkins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Baldini, Hana T1 5:22.19

36.05 42.29 40.7840.83

45.28 46.63 35.58 34.75

NSSC-NE 16Halio, Anica R2 6:02.49

40.88 49.91 42.3743.85

50.81 50.37 42.90 41.40

 
Girls 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 17:10.90 2024P Olivia Parent

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W1 22:34.91

35.72 40.19 41.9541.79

42.37 41.72 42.13 40.44

40.30 41.07 40.67 41.39

41.09 41.12 40.93 41.85

42.30 41.64 41.31 41.46

40.16 40.06 41.78 43.08

42.18 41.72 41.40 41.74

42.04 41.68 40.08 40.47

37.08

NSSC-NE 14Kjaersgaard, Emma W2 24:30.58

37.41 42.16 44.0843.31

44.44 44.05 45.53 44.84

44.68 44.81 44.86 45.47

45.51 45.17 45.64 44.41

45.80 44.48 45.49 45.72

44.91 44.81 45.40 45.41

45.75 45.57 45.47 45.69

44.72 45.17 44.12 44.28

41.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 30.32

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E2 30.83

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F3 30.96

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B4 40.67
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E1 29.15

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 30.39

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F3 30.54

NSSC-NE 12Zhao, Aithan D4 32.60

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall C5 32.90

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B6 39.70

UN-NE 12Yin, David Z--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 1:04.70

31.29 33.41

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 1:06.61

33.20 33.41

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E3 1:07.22

31.66 35.56

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F4 1:08.21

32.67 35.54

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N5 1:10.31

33.88 36.43

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T6 1:14.74

35.02 39.72

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B7 1:31.93

41.86 50.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E1 1:05.84

31.52 34.32

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 1:07.71

32.92 34.79

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J3 1:08.45

32.66 35.79

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F4 1:10.16

33.53 36.63

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N5 1:10.96

33.57 37.39

NSSC-NE 12Zhao, Aithan D6 1:11.35

33.90 37.45

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall C7 1:14.38

34.45 39.93

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T8 1:17.29

35.29 42.00

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B9 1:34.29

42.47 51.82

UN-NE 12Yin, David Z--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F1 2:24.17

33.67 36.35 36.9937.16

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 2:27.35

32.52 38.26 38.0238.55

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N3 2:30.90

34.68 38.56 37.6440.02

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T4 2:37.75

34.30 39.22 41.4742.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F1 2:25.14

33.88 36.14 37.4737.65

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 2:27.88

33.63 37.49 37.4339.33

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N3 2:31.17

33.13 38.80 38.9540.29

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T4 2:37.29

33.76 39.59 42.4141.53

NSSC-NE 12Zhao, Aithan D5 2:46.60

31.47 38.40 51.7045.03

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall C6 2:54.30

37.83 44.12 42.9149.44

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:26.30 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F1 6:15.82

32.96 36.67 37.9337.87

37.95 38.00 39.06 38.58

39.31 37.49

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 6:27.65

34.34 38.28 39.8740.56

40.19 39.74 39.44 39.57

37.77 37.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Pool: 28.18 2023P Ryan Powers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 31.80

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 32.62

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J3 33.47

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin4 35.72

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian5 35.87

NSSC-NE 12Jaiswal, Idhant6 40.69

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T7 42.17

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W8 42.86

B - Final

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin9 38.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Pool: 28.18 2023P Ryan Powers

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 32.97

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 33.02

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J3 34.98

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian4 36.04

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin5 36.21

NSSC-NE 11Dry, Leo S6 40.57

NSSC-NE 12Jaiswal, Idhant7 40.79

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T8 42.61

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W9 42.83

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J10 45.85

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin11 46.85

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Ryan S12 50.60

ANA-NE 11Suh, Isaac13 51.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:07.84

33.63 34.21

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 1:08.27

33.47 34.80

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E3 1:11.93

34.51 37.42

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J4 1:13.51

35.81 37.70

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T5 1:27.84

43.06 44.78

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B6 1:33.79

45.61 48.18

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 1:09.65

33.86 35.79

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 1:10.19

34.46 35.73

ANA-NE 12Fung, Miles E3 1:11.91

34.76 37.15

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J4 1:14.18

36.03 38.15

NSSC-NE 12Lam, Rhys T5 1:30.20

43.89 46.31

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B6 1:33.18

46.57 46.61
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 2:26.42

34.51 36.84 36.6338.44

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J3 2:27.92

34.56 37.27 37.7138.38

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J6 2:36.48

36.99 39.41 38.9141.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 2:27.34

35.46 37.22 36.0138.65

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 2:30.88

35.70 38.43 36.9639.79

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J3 2:35.47

37.70 40.38 36.9240.47

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Pool: 26.68 2023P Nick Austin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian1 41.38

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 41.55

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin3 41.58

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru4 42.76

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny5 48.21

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W6 57.11

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Pool: 26.68 2023P Nick Austin

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian1 41.22

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 42.39

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin3 43.63

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J4 45.70

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru5 46.08

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T6 48.54

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny7 50.42

ANA-NE 11Suh, Isaac8 50.75

NSSC-NE 11Dry, Leo S9 52.93

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W10 57.32

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Ryan S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Jaiswal, Idhant--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin6 1:36.53

45.12 51.41

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin1 1:33.65

43.58 50.07

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin--- DQ

46.53 50.32

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Ryan S--- DQ

52.42 57.45

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T--- DQ

50.87 58.20

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru--- DQ

47.02 48.70

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Pool: 24.39 2023P John Fernandez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian1 35.25

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 37.42

NSSC-NE 12Jaiswal, Idhant3 43.12

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny4 44.86

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W5 50.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Pool: 24.39 2023P John Fernandez

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian1 34.91

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 39.76

NSSC-NE 11Dry, Leo S3 41.18

NSSC-NE 12Jaiswal, Idhant4 41.37

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny5 46.19

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W6 49.78

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J7 54.74

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:17.32

34.41 42.91

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 1:30.91

40.87 50.04

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:16.66

35.68 40.98

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 1:30.39

40.66 49.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N6 3:11.39

40.81 51.63 48.5450.41

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N1 3:07.43

41.20 51.50 45.6049.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pool: 54.30 2023P John Fernandez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:10.61

31.95 38.66

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pool: 54.30 2023P John Fernandez

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:12.31

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 2:30.91

33.43 37.83 32.6247.03

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N2 2:50.50

37.63 44.21 36.4252.24

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru3 3:03.26

41.13 49.93 40.4851.72

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny4 3:18.63

44.35 49.46 44.9159.91

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J--- DQ

39.14 37.79 35.3551.65
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 2:34.12

34.41 37.09 34.4548.17

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 2:45.74

40.33 40.09 35.8449.48

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N3 2:51.50

37.16 44.74 36.4953.11

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru4 3:05.06

41.19 49.17 40.7253.98

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny5 3:21.21

44.62 49.16 45.761:01.67

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin--- DQ

38.59 42.70 40.6753.80

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T1 26.97

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J2 28.09

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka3 28.49

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T1 26.77

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J2 27.80

ANA-NE 13Bouarfa, Yasser3 27.98

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka4 28.69

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S5 29.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 58.05

28.12 29.93

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J2 59.65

28.44 31.21

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka3 1:00.71

29.28 31.43

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H1 57.81

27.69 30.12

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H2 58.18

27.95 30.23

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J3 59.41

28.28 31.13

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka4 1:01.05

29.40 31.65

ANA-NE 13Bouarfa, Yasser5 1:02.20

29.64 32.56

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S6 1:04.18

30.74 33.44

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka3 2:16.10

30.03 34.85 35.1236.10

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YMNT-NE 13Ristanovic, Luka1 2:12.97

29.50 33.84 34.0235.61

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S2 2:23.63

31.78 36.89 37.0737.89

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:26.30 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 5:49.89

30.63 33.64 36.2435.12

36.03 35.45 36.64 36.02

35.84 34.28

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J2 5:58.36

31.39 35.34 1:15.2737.43

34.03 33.99

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 1:04.98

31.50 33.48

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 1:06.96

32.03 34.93

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J3 1:09.05

33.85 35.20

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 1:05.38

32.20 33.18

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 1:07.11

32.52 34.59

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J3 1:08.85

33.21 35.64

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H4 1:11.34

34.35 36.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 2:17.09

31.98 34.35 34.8735.89

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M4 2:29.25

35.16 38.12 37.5438.43

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H5 2:32.31

33.47 40.05 37.5241.27

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 2:19.15

32.95 34.69 35.2236.29

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M2 2:29.47

36.07 38.12 36.9438.34

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H3 2:39.40

34.92 41.17 40.4642.85

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I--- DQ

1:08.8451.35

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George--- DQ

48.50 51.09 49.0252.19

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M1 1:09.36

32.48 36.88

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 1:13.01

33.71 39.30

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M3 1:13.06

34.12 38.94

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H4 1:17.85

36.47 41.38

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J5 1:25.95

39.90 46.05

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M1 1:10.08

32.81 37.27

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 1:13.88

33.95 39.93

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M3 1:14.14

34.78 39.36

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H4 1:19.37

37.22 42.15
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J5 1:27.38

41.02 46.36

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George6 1:53.66

53.37 1:00.29

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I--- DQ

57.77 59.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:04.46 2024P Gerhardt W Hoover

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T1 2:37.70

35.09 40.79 40.5841.24

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:04.46 2024P Gerhardt W Hoover

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T1 2:35.71

34.34 39.94 40.3541.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H1 1:08.71

31.54 37.17

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H1 1:07.77

31.12 36.65

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H2 1:08.76

31.45 37.31

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M3 2:19.17

29.72 35.14 36.4937.82

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H4 2:35.57

31.49 41.25 41.0141.82

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T5 2:37.82

33.06 39.40 41.9043.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M1 2:25.30

30.03 36.08 39.7739.42

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H2 2:36.02

31.55 38.78 43.1042.59

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T3 2:43.13

34.54 40.30 44.0344.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M1 2:13.54

28.45 33.40 31.0940.60

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 2:21.81

30.15 38.78 32.7340.15

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M3 2:22.42

31.30 37.52 32.2341.37

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H4 2:30.99

32.37 38.93 32.9346.76

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J5 2:35.05

33.95 38.24 34.5448.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Simon M1 2:16.31

28.82 32.71 32.6342.15

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M2 2:21.69

30.41 39.43 33.1638.69

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T3 2:26.39

29.89 38.63 36.2641.61

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H4 2:29.86

30.79 38.33 32.9447.80

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai J5 2:35.18

33.96 37.30 34.8449.08

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George6 3:22.85

48.69 50.08 45.0659.02

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 22.54

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu2 22.57

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F3 26.30

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak4 26.34

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J5 26.79

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P6 30.45

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.36 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 22.36

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu2 23.05

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Jack M3 24.37

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F4 26.48

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak5 26.68

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James G6 26.74

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J7 27.22

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M8 27.39

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F9 27.67

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P10 32.21

REV-NE 17Cutler, Russell A--- DFS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 48.65

23.16 25.49

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F2 55.66

27.22 28.44

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L3 58.41

28.34 30.07

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak4 59.62

28.89 30.73

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Pool: 44.18 2024P Ryan C Ohl

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 48.94

23.29 25.65

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Jack M2 52.05

25.31 26.74

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James G3 56.02

26.42 29.60

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F4 57.15

27.81 29.34

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M5 58.37

28.30 30.07

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak6 1:00.08

28.82 31.26

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L7 1:00.49

29.57 30.92

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F8 1:00.90

28.98 31.92

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu1 1:47.53

25.14 27.09 27.5827.72

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J2 2:11.72

30.14 33.81 32.7635.01

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P4 2:24.28

33.73 37.40 35.9437.21
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:37.00 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu1 1:48.44

25.08 27.36 28.2927.71

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J2 2:11.45

29.55 33.74 32.4535.71

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F3 2:18.54

31.05 35.83 35.1836.48

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P4 2:28.90

33.32 37.01 1:18.69

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:26.30 2024P Raphael Sibuet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M1 5:37.54

30.21 33.29 34.7534.35

34.92 35.12 35.00 34.32

33.87 31.71

NSSC-NE 15Itrato, Lucas D2 5:40.26

29.94 33.07 34.5933.61

35.11 35.34 35.47 34.90

34.74 33.49

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S3 6:03.10

30.84 34.99 37.9936.45

1:15.41 37.74 37.21

34.64

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F4 6:26.07

32.05 36.77 39.7639.05

40.41 40.11 40.28 40.87

40.18 36.59

UN-NE 16Barker, Cale--- DFS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F1 1:04.69

31.77 32.92

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak2 1:08.19

32.57 35.62

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L3 1:09.50

34.17 35.33

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Pool: 49.07 2024P Ethan Guo

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F1 1:06.07

32.90 33.17

ANA-NE 15Mukherjee, Shaunak2 1:07.76

32.66 35.10

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L3 1:10.85

34.52 36.33

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Jack M--- DQ

29.49 30.20

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S1 2:19.68

33.06 35.81 34.6236.19

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J2 2:20.82

32.98 36.22 34.3037.32

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P3 3:00.39

44.02 46.51 44.5045.36

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F4 3:02.92

41.52 45.91 47.1548.34

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R5 3:10.28

46.11 48.32 1:35.85

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.88 2024P Sam J Brown

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J1 2:19.94

32.81 35.92 34.4536.76

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S2 2:24.43

35.42 37.71 33.2238.08

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F3 3:01.36

40.63 1:33.35 47.50

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P4 3:02.97

44.34 47.01 44.5147.11

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R5 3:10.73

45.57 48.39 48.2648.51

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 59.65

27.78 31.87

UN-NE 16Barker, Cale2 1:05.05

30.17 34.88

NSSC-NE 17Berrian, Joe D3 1:06.17

30.99 35.18

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J4 1:13.88

35.19 38.69

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M5 1:14.19

34.77 39.42

NSSC-NE 15Itrato, Lucas D6 1:21.91

37.75 44.16

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P7 1:24.16

38.71 45.45

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R8 1:38.61

45.86 52.75

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 55.35 2024P Daniel Y Seong

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 1:00.54

28.17 32.37

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L2 1:04.53

30.29 34.24

UN-NE 16Barker, Cale3 1:07.09

30.94 36.15

NSSC-NE 17Berrian, Joe D4 1:10.49

33.07 37.42

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M5 1:13.44

34.40 39.04

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J6 1:13.50

34.22 39.28

NSSC-NE 15Itrato, Lucas D7 1:23.03

38.96 44.07

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P8 1:27.30

39.73 47.57

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R9 1:39.20

46.34 52.86

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:04.46 2024P Gerhardt W Hoover

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y1 2:17.13

30.92 34.57 36.0735.57

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J2 2:59.65

41.06 46.64 45.2146.74

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:04.46 2024P Gerhardt W Hoover

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y1 2:16.38

30.83 33.95 36.0935.51

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James G2 2:30.79

33.41 38.14 39.9439.30

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M3 2:39.24

35.06 40.98 41.0442.16

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J4 3:02.06

41.24 46.60 46.8947.33

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P--- DQ

40.55 48.13 48.3149.13

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 51.02

23.52 27.50

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L2 1:10.00

32.04 37.96
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2025 NE NSSC Prelims/Finals at PA - 3/14/2025 to 3/16/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0314NSSC

Results
 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 47.56 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Zhu, Ethan1 51.38

23.96 27.42

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L2 1:07.53

31.46 36.07

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 1:54.33P

25.41 28.91 30.4129.60

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y2 2:01.67

26.77 30.20 32.8531.85

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:54.57 2024P Will J Erdtmann

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 1:55.00

25.57 29.26 30.3629.81

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y2 2:03.66

26.98 30.85 33.5232.31

NSSC-NE 17Berrian, Joe D--- DFS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu1 2:05.51

26.88 33.39 28.3836.86

UN-NE 16Barker, Cale2 2:06.70

24.91 33.54 29.4338.82

NSSC-NE 17Berrian, Joe D3 2:08.45

26.39 33.54 29.2139.31

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J4 2:15.33

28.82 35.09 30.9840.44

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M5 2:23.09

31.74 38.13 33.7439.48

NSSC-NE 15Itrato, Lucas D6 2:31.50

34.22 40.43 32.6744.18

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S7 2:32.31

31.74 38.08 31.6650.83

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F8 2:52.72

34.90 46.95 38.7352.14

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R9 3:05.42

44.51 49.24 38.8552.82

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:45.94 2024P John Rusnock

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 1:57.31

25.46 29.55 27.4534.85

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu2 2:07.55

26.97 33.61 29.2937.68

UN-NE 16Barker, Cale3 2:11.71

24.51 32.72 33.3341.15

NSSC-NE 17Berrian, Joe D4 2:12.63

27.25 35.83 30.0039.55

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L5 2:14.04

30.46 40.34 29.2034.04

NSSC-NE 16Dinovski, Ethan J6 2:14.30

28.57 35.00 30.8239.91

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean M7 2:23.84

32.12 38.10 34.0839.54

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S8 2:29.24

31.12 37.82 32.4847.82

NSSC-NE 15Itrato, Lucas D9 2:32.23

33.41 39.98 33.9244.92

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F10 2:47.45

32.65 43.04 37.1454.62

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R11 3:09.18

46.15 49.01 38.4755.55

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Pool: 4:01.72 2024P Gerhardt W Hoover

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 4:08.88

25.77 29.39 31.0631.43

36.50 37.79 28.93 28.01

 
Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Nie, Eric1 9:49.66

25.93 28.43 29.5029.48

29.58 29.40 29.55 29.65

29.59 29.72 29.85 29.71

29.63 29.94 30.10 30.42

29.71 30.26 30.12 29.09

UN-NE 16Zhang, Haoyu2 10:19.23

27.19 30.22 31.4330.82

30.87 30.59 31.12 30.98

31.21 31.29 31.15 31.27

31.25 31.42 31.50 31.29

31.64 31.59 31.22 31.18

YMNT-NE 15Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 11:03.23

27.67 31.30 34.1433.25

33.66 33.65 33.78 33.95

33.98 34.11 34.15 33.70

33.53 33.70 33.85 33.42

34.17 32.77 32.91 31.54

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N4 12:18.04

30.67 36.57 37.1437.85

37.08 37.12 37.09 37.30

37.23 37.08 37.03 37.98

37.59 37.36 37.47 37.66

37.30 37.45 36.97 36.10

SAIL-NE 18Collins, Deryn L5 12:53.16

32.25 35.54 38.8537.71

39.00 38.90 39.45 40.24

39.63 39.28 39.57 39.41

39.43 39.76 39.54 39.76

39.53 39.43 38.19 37.69

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R6 13:12.70

34.30 38.01 41.0440.03

40.52 39.61 40.40 40.41

41.11 41.34 40.97 41.33

40.72 40.52 39.27 39.37

39.42 38.69 38.63 37.01

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E7 14:27.71

37.24 41.61 43.9443.27

42.63 43.96 44.33 43.42

44.19 44.88 43.88 44.07

44.59 44.24 44.51 44.37

43.96 43.69 44.80 40.13


